353 - First time repairs = screens

## CHOMEBOOK REPAIR COSTS as of 2/6/22

Screen Repair Expenses					
Dell - Non Touch Screens	\$52	0	Still using 2021 purchases and older devices for parts		
Dell - Touch Screens	\$90	50*	\$4,500		
Acer - Touch Screens	\$140	30	\$4,200		
Total			\$8,700		

## Fee Schedule

Free
\$15
\$30
\$50
\$15
\$30
\$220
\$260
\$360

\* - A defect was found with the screens in the Dell model at the middle school level.

Ist Tir	Ist Time Offenses (free to student) - Repairable		
ELEMENTARY	151		
MS	226		
HS	22		
Total	399		
Product	Fees Charged	Number of Students	
Technology Fee 2021-2022 - 2nd Repair	\$285.00	19	
Technology Fee 2021-2022 - Full Replace - Dell 3100 Touch	\$520.00	2	
Technology Fee 2021-2022 - Full Replace - Dell 3180 & 3100	\$1,320.00	6	
Technology Fee 2021-2022 - Replace Charger	\$1,680.00	56	
WNHS 2021-2022 - Tech Fee - Full Replace - Acer Touchscreen	\$8,640.00	24	
WNHS 2021-2022 - Technology Fee - Replacement Charger	\$1,200.00	40	
WNHS 2021-2022 - Technology Fee - Replacement Stylus	\$2,400.00	160	
WWSHS 2021-2022 - Tech Fee - Full Replace - ACER Touchscreen	\$5,040.00	14	
WWSHS 2021-2022 - Technology Fee - Replacement Charger	\$480.00	16	
WWSHS 2021-2022 - Technology Fee - Replacement Stylus	\$1,125.00	75	
TOTAL		\$22,690.00	

\$4,770 collected thus far